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Goshen High School Sports Boosters Inc.

Reconciliation Report

Checking, Period Ending 09/30/2016
Reconciled on: 10/25/2016 (any changes {o transactions after this date aren't reflected on this report)
Reconciled by: VALERIE KYZAR

Summary

Statement Beginning Balance 23,973.22
Checks and Payments cleared -12,061.40
Deposits and Gther Credits cleared +0.452 .20
Statement Ending Balance 21,404 02
Register Balance as of 08/30/2016 21,404.02
Uncleared transactions after 09/30/2018 -703.05
Register Balance as of 10/25/2018 20,700.97
Details

Checks and Payments cleared

Date Type Num Name Amount
08/01/2018 Expenditure -304.00
08/08/2018 Check 1186  ldeal Graphics -3,428.05
08/08/2016 Check 1187  Pepsiof Luverne -514.80
09/09/2016 Check 1185 Moseley Industrial Supply -104.20
08/09/2016 Check 1184  Bart Snyder -170.00
09/12/12018 Check 1188 RS -320.00
09/12/2018 Expenditure -200.00
09/13/2016 Check 1183 Henderson-Black Grocery -3,144 43
09/21/2016 Expenditure Capital One -2,468.27
0642212016 Expenditure -300.00
0872612016 Check 1189 Pepsi of Luverne -541.65
0v/27i2016 Expendifure ~200.00
09/28/2016 Check 1190 Hadley Mae Foundation for Childhood Cancer -100.00
09/30/2016 Check 1182 Fred Lowery -170.00
Total -12,061.40
Deposits and Other Credits cleared

Date Type Num Name Amount
08/06/2016 Deposit 2,479.50
05/06/2018 Deposit 115.00
08/12/2016 Deposit 1,780.00
06/15/2016 Deposit 1,389.25
09/20/2018 Deposit 590.00
(09/26/2018 Deposit 2.805.60
09/28/2016 Deposit 322.85
Total 9,492 .20

Additional information
Uncleared Checks and Payments after 09/30/2016

Date Type Num Name Amount
10/03/2018 Check 1191 ideal Graphics -703.05
Total -703.05

https://gbo.intuit.com/c30/v1610.1162/0411057916/reconcile_account/printreport 10/25/2016
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Goshen High School Sports Boosters Inc.

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITY
September 2016
TOTAL

Revenue

Concession Stand Sales 5812.20

Football Program Ad Revenue 3,510.00

Football Program Sales 170.00
Total Revenue £9,492.20
Gross Profit $9,492.20
Expenditures

Concession Stand Expenses 622.60

Concession Stand Supplies 4,554 .82

Equipment 98.03

Legal & Professional Fees 320.00

Meals and Entertainment 1,202.50

Starting Cash 1.000.00

Stationery & Printing 3,824 .05

Training 340.00
Total Expenditures $11,961.40
Net Operating Revenue % -2,469.20
Other Revenue

interest Earned 317
Total Other Revenue $3.47
Other Expenditures

Miscellaneous 100.00
Total Other Expenditures $100.00
Net Other Revenue §-96.83
Net Revenue $-2,566.03

Tussday, Oct 285, 2016 10.:38:23 AM PDT GMT-8 - Cash Basis

https://gbo.intuit.com/gbo30/reports/0411057916/execute?rptid=0411057916-PANDL-vi... 10/25/2016



Report: Statement of Activity

Goshen High School Sports Boosters Inc.

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITY
January - September, 2016

TOTAL
Revenue
Concession Stand Sales 9,647.35
Deer Hunt Revenue 757755
Donations 1,170.42
Football Program Ad Revenue 13,780.00
Football Program Sales 530.00
Membership Dues 100.00
Sports Banquet Tickets 2,570.00
Turkey Fry Revenue 1,760.00
Total Revenue $37,135.32
Gross Profit $37,135.32
Expenditures
Bank Charges 30.00
Baseball 1.000.00
Basketball 825.00
Cheer 1,200.00
Concession Stand Expenses 622.00
Concession Stand Supplies £,825.01
Deer Hunt Expenses 1,304.86
Dues & Subscriptions 607.90
Equipment 608.01
Football 800.00
Legal & Professional Fees 585.00
Meals and Entertainment 1,760.73
Postage And Delivery 5740
Repair & Maintenance 154.53
Shirts & Hats 1,273.05
Sports Banguet Expenses 802374
Starting Cash 1,350.00
Stationery & Printing 3,875.07
Training 521.00
Travel 31045
Total Expenditures $31,623.75
MNet Operating Revenue $5,511.87
Other Revenus
interest Earned 9.46
Total Other Revenue $9.46
Other Expenditures
Miscellaneous 100.00
Total Other Expenditures $100.00
Met Other Revenue $ -80.54
Net Revenue $5,421.03

https://gbo.intuit.com/qbo30/reports/0411057916/execute?rptid=0411057916-PANDL-vi...
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Report: Transaction List by Date

Goshen High School Sports Boosters Inc.

TRANSACTION LIST BY DATE
September 1-25, 2018

Page 1 of 1

DATE TRANSACTION TYPE NUM  POSTING NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION  ACCOUNT SPLIT AMOUNT
09012015 Expense Yas Varsity Football Chacking Starting -300.00
Cash
08/08/2018  Deposit Yes REGULAR DEPOSIT Checking -Bplit- 247850
URAB2016  Deposy Yes Checking Football 11500
Program
Sales
OB/08/2018  Check 1186 Yes ldeat Programs and Figid hacking Stationery & 342805
Graphics Signs Printing
08/09/2016  Cheok 1187 Yes Pepsi of Checking Concession ~514 .80
Luvarmns Stand
Supplies
08/08/2018  Check 1185 Yes Muoseley Checking Concession -104 .20
industrial Stand
Supply Eepanses
GO/09/2016  Check 1184 Yes Bart Snyder  Reimburse Bart for Alli Checking Training ~170.00
Warrick's tratning
06/12/2018  Check 1188 Yes IRS Chaecking Legal & -320.00
Professional
Fees
0B/12/2018  Expense Yes JV Football Checking Starting -200.00
Cash
08/12/2016  Deposit Yes Checking Football 1.785.00
Program Ad
Revenue
09/13/2018  Chack 11832 Yes Henderson- Checking Concession 3,144 43
Black Stand
Grocery Supplies
08/15/2018  Deposit Yes REGULAR DEPOSIT Checking -Split- 1,399.25
09/18/2016  Deposit Yes INTEREST CREDIT CD Interest 3
(CAPITALIZATION) Earned
089/20/2016  Deposit Yeos Checking Foothall 580,00
Program Ad
Revenue
OB/21/2016  Expense Yes Capital One  ACH WITHDRAWAL Checking ~Split- -3 46827
CAPITAL ONE ONLIN
ACH WITHDRAWAL
CAPITAL ONE ONLINE
PMT
G9/22/2016  Expense Y85 Varsily Football Checking Starting -300.00
Cash
Tuesday, Ocf 38 2016 10 AM POT GMT-B
https://gbo.intuit.com/qbo30/reports/0411057916/execute?rptid=0411057916-TX_LIST ... 10/25/2016



GOSHEN HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS BOOSTERS INC

246 COUNTY ROAD 2238
TROY, AL 36079

Page Number iof3

Account Number 4094417
Date: 09/30/16
Enclosures i3

4094417 BUSINESS FIRST CHECKING ACCOUNT

Summary of Activity Since Your

Last Statement

Balance Forward From 09/01/2016 23,973.22 Images Enclosed........................... 13
7 Deposits/Credits.............o..ooo 9,492.20 + Minimum Balance.......................... 19,387.22
14 Withdrawals/Debits.......................... 12,061.40 - Average Balance......................... 21,840.32
Ending Balance As Cf  09/30/2016 21,404.02 Average Available Balance............... 21,829.65
DEPOSITS
DATE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION DATE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION
09/06/2016 115.00 Regular Deposit 09/20/2016 590.00 Regular Deposit
09/06/2016 2,479.50 Regular Deposit 09/26/2016 2,805.60 Regular Deposit
09/12/2016 1,780.00 Regular Deposit 09/28/2016 322.85 Regular Deposit
09/15/2016 1,399.25 Regular Deposit
CHECKS
CHECK NO DATE AMOUNT CHECK NO DATE AMOUNT
09/01/2016 300.00 1186 09/08/2016 3,428.05
09/12/2016 200.00 1187 09/09/2016 514.80
0972272016 3060.00 1188 09/12/2016 320.00
0972772016 200.00 1189 09/26/2016 641.65
1183 * 09/13/2016 3,144.43 1190 09/28/2016 100.00
1184 09/09/2016 170.00 1192 * 09/30/2016 170.00
1185 09/09/2016 104.20
* - denotes missing check number in sequence
OTHER DEBITS
DATE AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION
09/21/2016 2,468.27 Ach withdrawal
CAPITAL ONE ONLINE PMT
ID: 626439919162221 8872910773KYZARVALERIE
DAILY BALANCE INFORMATION
DATE BALANCE DATE BALANCE DATE BALANCE
08/31/2016 23,973.22 09/12/2016 23,310.67 09/22/2016 19,387.22
09/01/2016 23,673.22 09/13/2016 20,166.24 09/26/2016 21,551.17
(9/06/2016 26,267.72 09/15/2016 21,565.49 09/27/2016 21,351.17
09/08/2016 22,839.67 09/20/2016 22,155.49 09/28/2016 21,574.02
09/09/2016 22,050.67 09/2172016 19,687.22 09/36/2016 21,404.02
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